= MANSORY =

Overview 2019
STALLONE

The ultra-light and high-strength CFK-Prepreg material normally is only used in aviation and aerospace,
MANSORY using the autoclave-prepreg-method, the carbon is compressed so strongly in a special
pressure chamber that no more air inclusions remain in the material, resulting highest and exclusiveness
quality of automobile parts manufacture.



STALLONE style Kit description
Front Spoiler,

Material: CFK
exclusive design with carbon spoiler lip,
integrated Xenon lights and air grid
Mintakes.

with parktronic sensors
without parktronic sensors

Material: CFK

exclusive design with carbon diffuser
and Hella taillights, sidewise integrated
carbon lips, stainless steel exhaust tip
and air outtake grid.

Fender Set,
Material: CFK

oy + left fender trim extension
‘47t right fender trim extension

|

Side Skirts,
Material: CFK

exclusive design,
gwith integrated air intake grid

Engine Bonnet,
Material: CFK

with air outlet opening, left/right

Complete STALLONE Style Bodykit
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left
right
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Art.No.

599 10P 100
599 100 100

599 100 101
599 100 102

599 100 103
599 100 104

599 100 107
599 100 108

599 100 109
599 100 110

599 100 131
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STALLONE style description
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Art.No.

STALLONE Extended Customisation Program

DT.5 Fully Forged Wheels,

diamond polished,
totally forged aluminium alloys

front: 9.0 x 20” - for tyres 275/30/20 left
front: 9.0 x 20” - for tyres 275/30/20 right
rear: 12.5 x 21” - for tyres 355/25/21 left
rear: 12.5 x 21” - for tyres 355/25/21 right
Rear Spoiler, 5-parts

add on aerodynamic spoiler

consisting of:

- Carbon fibre wing,

- wing holder 2-parts
- Carbon legs, 2-parts

Rear Spoiler, 3-parts

Aerodynamic flat designed rear spoiler

Complete Trunk Lid
with Visible Carbon Fibre

Material: CFK

A-Pillar,
Material: CFK

A-pillar door trim, left/right

L =
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DT520935114R L
DT520935114RR
DT521 12550 114 R L
DT521 12550 114 R R

599 100 111
599 100 112
599 100 134
left 599 100 115
right 599 100 116
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description

Engine Bonnet,
for original front bumper
Material: CFK primed

with air outlet opening, left/right visible
carbon

Engine Bonnet,
for original front bumper
Material: CFK primed

Middle stripe, visible carbon

C-Pillar,
Material: CFK

C-pillar door trim, left/right
with aeroynamic designed
extension wing

S-Pillar
Material: CFK

exclusive designed carbon S-pillar

Mirror,

LHD, 6-parts
exclusive designed
outside carbon mirror,
left/right

ir Scoop,
Material: CFK

exclusive designed roof carbon scoop
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Art.No.

599 100 917

599 100 919

599 100 117
599 100 118

599 100 219
599 100 220

599 100 119
599 100 120

599 100 132
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STALLONE style description

Head light cover,

left/right

Windscreen Cover,

Rear Light Cover,
white or black colored

rear light cover,
2-parts

Indicator Light Cover,

white or black colored

2-parts

Door Handle,

, ,. Carbonfibre door handle cover,
/ left/right

last update 05/2019
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Carbonfibre cover for headlight,

1Part CFK based windscreen panel

direction indicitator light covers,
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left
right

white, left
white, right
black, left
black, right

white, left
white, right
black, left
black, right

left
right
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Art.No.

599 100 137
599 100 138

599 100 160

599 000 145
599 000 146
599 000 147
599 000 148

599 000 141
599 000 140
599 000 143
599 000 144

599 100 135
599 100 136
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STALLONE style description
Manifold Set, Set

inclusive sport catalyser
and exhaust, 9-parts, stainless steel

Exhaust Throttle Control Unit,

Set including: control module
with remote control, cable connection
and electric switch valve

Sport Springs,

Front: 130 — 150 mm 4-parts
Rear : 155 - 175 mm

Engine Cover Set,

Material: CFK
6-parts

— ——

Engine Performance Upgrade
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599 000 108

599 000 125

599 130 175

599 100 146
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STALLONE description Art.No.
Interior
Customization Kit
Individual Interior trim and upholstery, 599 500 000

Interior leather customization of dashboard, middle
fconsole tunnel, a-b-c-pillars, seats, door lining, roof
¥lining, rear package tray and trunk compartment,
hand crafted, by finest selected leather skins.

Floor & Trunk Mat Set, for front foot & trunk area,
*equipped by STALLONE logo stick and custom colour
leather trim.
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STALLONE description Art.No.
Extended Interior Program

Steering Wheel,
Forceful designed sport steering wheel
with materials of Carbon, wood inlays,

Alcantara complete leather599 3AL 011
Alcantara / Carbon599 3AC 015

Shift Paddles, 599 301 100

Carbon fibre cover, 2-parts

Rear View Mirror Cover, 599 304 100

Carbon fibre cover

last update 05/2019
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http://dict.leo.org/ende?lp=ende&p=Ci4HO3kMAA&search=interior&trestr=0x8001
http://dict.leo.org/ende?lp=ende&p=Ci4HO3kMAA&search=trim&trestr=0x8001
http://dict.leo.org/ende?lp=ende&p=Ci4HO3kMAA&search=and&trestr=0x8001
http://dict.leo.org/ende?lp=ende&p=Ci4HO3kMAA&search=upholstery&trestr=0x8001
http://dict.leo.org/ende?lp=ende&p=Ci4HO3kMAA&search=rear&trestr=0x801
http://dict.leo.org/ende?lp=ende&p=Ci4HO3kMAA&search=package&trestr=0x801
http://dict.leo.org/ende?lp=ende&p=Ci4HO3kMAA&search=tray&trestr=0x801

STALLONE Style description
Speedometer Cover,

Carbon fibre cover for speedometer console

Light Console Cover,

Carbon fibre cover

Light Switch Cover,

Carbon fibre cover

A/C Climatic Console Cover,

Carbon fibre cover

Seat Adjusting Console Cover,

Carbon fibre cover

last update 05/2019
all prices calculated net, ex works excluding VAT, without painting and modification work
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599 302 100

599 308 100

599 309 100

599 310 100

599 312 100

Page 8



STALLONE Style description

Ashtray Cover,

ashtray and frame
carbon fibre cover, 2-parts

Interior Side Mirror Cover,
2-parts, left, right

Carbon fibre cover

for side mirrors,
left/right, 2-parts

Armrest Cover,
2-parts, left, right

Carbon fibre cover

Door Trim,
2-parts, left, right

Carbon fibre cover

Handle Driver Side,

Carbonfibre cover
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Art.No.

599 311 100

599 314 100

599 318 100

599 322 100

599 326 100
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STALLONE Style description

Hand Brake Shift Cover,

Carbon fibre cover

Sill Plates,

Carbon sill plates
with illuminated STALLONE logo,
left/right, 2-parts

Pedal Set,

3-parts, driver side:
- foot rest, brake and accelerate pedals

Foot Rest,

passenger side,
- foot rest, aluminium punched

Floor Mat Set,

for front foot area left/right,
with STALLONE logo stick
available with leather or wild leather border

Trunk Mat,

with STALLONE logo stick
available with leather
or wild leather border
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599 325 100

599 328 100

599 332 000

599 336 000

599 338

599 341
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